

#### ZION CHRISTIAN ACADEMY PRESCHOOL & DAYCARE RATE SHEET 2025/2026 School Year Operational School Year Only

### PRESCHOOL/DAYCARE FULL-DAY WEEKLY RATES\*

(7:30 a.m. – 5:00 p.m.)

#### \*Rates include morning snack, afternoon snack, lunch and the preschool program.

Given the availability of classrooms, priority enrollment is reserved for five-day students.

Days Attend	First Child		Second Child	
	Weekly (38) /Monthly (9)	(Yearly)	Weekly (38) / Monthly (9)	(Yearly)
5 Days/Week	\$245 / \$1,034	\$9,310.00	\$220 / \$930	\$8,370.00
4 Days/Week	\$235 / \$992	\$8,930.00	\$212 / \$893	\$8,040.00
3 Days/Week	\$225 / \$950	\$8,550.00	\$202 / \$855	\$7,695.00

(Multi-child discounts apply only to other preschool students)

\*38 weekly payments begin on September 1, 2025, and end on May 20, 2026

\* 9 monthly payments begin on September 1, 2025, and end on May 1, 2026

\* Please note that all rates consider non-school days such as holidays, Christmas

break, Spring break, snow days, in-service days, sick days, and vacation days. Discounts will not be given for such days. The rates are calculated based on the Yearly amount and are not influenced by the number of days attended.

LATE FEES: A charge of \$15 will be incurred for picking up a child after 5:00 pm.

## PRESCHOOL/DAYCARE HALF-DAY WEEKLY RATES\*\*

(7:30 a.m. – 1:00 p.m.)

\*\*Rates include morning snack, lunch, and the preschool program.

Days Attend	First Child		Second Child	
	Weekly (38) / Monthly (9)	(Yearly)	Weekly (38) / Monthly (9)	
5 Days/Week	\$150 / \$635	\$5,700.00	\$135 / \$570	\$5,130.00
4 Days/Week	\$140 / \$590	\$5,320.00	\$125 / \$530	\$4,750.00
3 Days/Week	\$130 / \$550	\$4,940.00	\$115 / \$485	\$4,370.00

(Multi-child discounts apply only to other preschool students)

LATE FEES: A charge of \$15 will be incurred for picking up a child after 1:00 pm.

### **PRESCHOOL PROGRAM** ONLY RATES\*\*\*

(9:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.)

WE DO NOT OFFER DISCOUNTS FOR THE PRESCHOOL ONLY PROGRAM

Days Attend	Monthly Rates Only	(Yearly)
2 Days/Week	\$375.00/month (9)	\$3375.00
3 Days/Week	\$400.00/month (9)	\$3600.00
4 Days/Week	\$425.00/month (9)	\$3825.00
5 Days/Week	\$450.00/month (9)	\$4050.00

LATE FEES: A charge of \$15 will be incurred for picking up a child after 12:00 pm.

LATE FEES: A charge of \$15 will be incurred for picking up a child after 5:00 pm. An additional \$15 will be charged every 15 minutes you are late in picking up your child. This fee will be deducted when your automatic debit is scheduled for regular after school charges.

# ONE TIME FEES

(All fees are non-refundable)

Registration Fee	\$250.00
	(max. \$500 per family)
Book Fee	\$130.00
Blanket Fee (Full day only)	\$20.00